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Secor® Combo Siren/Strobe WP06

Specifications:

e SPL@1m:

e Siren current:

e Strobe current:

e Operating voltage:

e Siren tone selectable:

e EOLR values selectable:

e Dimensions:

e Colour & part no.

o Blue WP06
WPO6RD

o Red

110dB

150mA

50mA

9-15VDC

Tone 1 warble; Tone 2 Hi/Lo
2.2, 3.3, 5.6, 6.8KOhm

200 x 110 x 70mm

Secor® Satellite Combo Siren/Strobe with Backup Battery WPO6BA

o Input voltage:
e« SPL@ 1m:

« Siren current:
« Strobe current:

e SPL@1m:
« Siren cut-off time:
 Lithium battery:
o Rechargeable
e 3.7V, 700mAh

« Dimensions:

12vVDC
105dB
150mA
50mA

110dB
2,5,10min

200 x 110 x 70mm



